the Town of Cazenovia (hereinafter “Town Residents”) for the 2022 season in exchange for 
financial assistance with the maintenance and upkeep of the Boat Launch and enforcement 
of applicable regulations pertaining to the Boat Launch; and  

WHEREAS, the Town of Cazenovia agrees to pay the Village of Cazenovia an 
annual fee of Thirteen Thousand and 00/100 ($13,000.00) Dollars for the 2022 season.  

NOW THEREFORE, the Village and the Town mutually agree as follows:  

1. Upon payment to the Village of the fee described above, the Village shall make 
Boat Launch use permits available to Town Residents with no annual fee upon the same

[...]

To authorize the Town Supervisor of the Town of Cazenovia to execute an 
agreement with Schuyler’s Scapes for the installation/removal of benthic mats pursuant to 
the Town of Cazenovia’s Benthic Mat Rental Program at $0.56¢ per square foot ($140.00 
per mat) for an amount not to exceed Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and 
00/100 ($ 17,500.00).  Said Agreement is subject to review by the Attorney for the Town. 

Roll call: 
                                     Councilor Race      Yes 
                                    Councilor Golub     Yes 
      Councilor Reger  Yes 

Councilor Johnson      Yes

[...]

AUTHORIZE PROCUREMENT OF AN HP PROBOOK LAPTOP COMPUTER 
FOR THE TOWN OF CAZENOVIA ASSESSOR 

The Town of Cazenovia Town Board hereby authorizes the purchase of an HP 
ProBook 450 g8 15.6” Notebook with 3-year extended warranty for the Town Assessor.  
Total expenditure shall not exceed One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-seven and 00/100 
Dollars ($1,357.00). 

Roll call: 
                                     Councilor Race      Yes 
                                    Councilor Golub     Yes 
      Councilor Reger  Yes 

Councilor Johnson      Yes 
                                     Supervisor Zupan      Yes